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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2-Stroke

907359 Brandon Bollino Essex, IL 2011 42 YAM 1

2289754 Cj Wignes Marseilles, IL 1632 12 YAM 2

5010430 Nicholas Motel Midlothian, IL 1343 916 HSK 3

2289784 Michael Maniatis Oak Forest, IL 1164 571 YAM 4

2363070 Logan Doran Spanland, IL 2DNF 427 YAM DNF

3528375 Brandan Ronek Momence, IL 5DNF 66 KTM DNF

2119388 Brian Connelly Wheaton, IL 7DNF 28 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+ B/C

688789 Zdenek Jurcak Crown Point, IN 1011 600 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25+B/C

431454 Colten Bark Oswego, IL 2011 317 SUZ 1

2678675 Brent Johnson Sycamore, IL 1642 70 HON 2

3323987 Chris Godfrey New Lenox, IL 1323 505 HON 3

4129966 Mitch Papiese Joliet, IL 1134 703 KTM 4

971000 Tanner Galyen Mazon, IL 1055 273 HON 5
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 A

2017772 Gavin Sienkiewicz Peru, IL 1011 402 YAM 1

0835716 Garrett Ward Mendota, IL 722 31 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25+A

2012133 Brandon Larson Joliet, IL 1011 815 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+A

526610 Larry Dean-bank Joliet, IL 1011 13 KTM 1
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

913588 Hunter Billingsley Custer Park, IL 2011 // KTM 1

1085097 Ethan Eslinger Marseilles, IL 1632 859 HON 2

3335873 Nolyn Thompson Hennepin, IL 1323 948 HON 3

2406712 Drew Kotowski 1154 66 YAM 4

2123915 Noah Lee Lamoille, IL 1065 231 HON 5

3551816 Jack Sparks 946 964 KTM 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women

5015160 Grace Gordon Caledonia, IL 1011 226 YAM 1
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

2289776 Dominik Wyrot Homer Glen, IL 2031 42 YAM 1

233160 Evan Herr Demotle, IN 1692 160 KTM 2

2863755 Drake Brummel Plainfield, IL 1313 144 YAM 3

3064751 Zac Harmon Bolingbrook, IL 1184 820 YAM 4

2406715 Jacob Scheurich 1055 27 KAW 5

2872477 Kevin Mulligan Frankfort, IL 976 477 KTM 6

2289784 Michael Maniatis Oak Forest, IL 8107 571 YAM 7

5010430 Nicholas Motel Midlothian, IL 7DNS8 916 HSK 8

2406708 Ryan Murphy New Lenox, IL 6119 5 HON 9

2121189 Kyle Harrison Wonderlake, IL 5210 712 SUZ 10

2363064 Blake Patterson Gardner, IL 4DNF 232 HON DNF

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/06/2020
2020 Arsenal Series Round 1
Joliet Motosports Park Page 5 of 22

Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 Jr

3669904 Hudson Cook Naperville, IL 1011 619 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 Sr

2690458 Reid Day Plainfield, IL 1011 123 KTM 1

2289792 Calvin Bishir Momence, IL 722 228 KAW 2
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+B/C

2678675 Brent Johnson Sycamore, IL 1011 70 HON 1

229898 Jared Uthe Wilmington, IL 732 183 KAW 2

2406713 Jason Adams Lacon, IL 2DNS 721 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN BEGINNNER

5016594 Michael Mittler 1DNF 122 KTM DNF
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14-24

913588 Hunter Billingsley Custer Park, IL 2011 // KTM 1

3551816 Jack Sparks 1662 964 KTM 2

2406712 Drew Kotowski 1323 66 YAM 3

2257862 Casey Palka Caldonia, IL 1174 144 YAM 4

2289776 Dominik Wyrot Homer Glen, IL 1055 42 YAM 5

2863755 Drake Brummel Plainfield, IL 946 571 YAM 6

907359 Brandon Bollino Essex, IL 837 42/ YAM 7

2872477 Kevin Mulligan Frankfort, IL 798 477 KTM 8

2363070 Logan Doran Spanland, IL 8DNS 427 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+A

526610 Larry Dean-bank Joliet, IL 1011 13 KTM 1

663884 Kevin Lee Lamoille, IL 722 733 HON 2
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Supermini

2010937 Lucas Geistler Newark, IL 1011 121 KTM 1

3041867 Lane Zander Lake Village, IN 722 15 KTM 2

3021738 Amos Vincent 433 358 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 Open

2690458 Reid Day Plainfield, IL 1011 123 KTM 1

3669904 Hudson Cook Naperville, IL 722 619 KTM 2
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open C

2289776 Dominik Wyrot Homer Glen, IL 2051 42 YAM 1

2257862 Casey Palka Caldonia, IL 1612 144 YAM 2

4129966 Mitch Papiese Joliet, IL 1393 703 KTM 3

2406715 Jacob Scheurich 1134 27 KAW 4

2872477 Kevin Mulligan Frankfort, IL 1025 477 KTM 5

233160 Evan Herr Demotle, IN 966 160 KTM 6

5014208 Ryan York 8107 16 SUZ 7

5006352 Eric York Chicago, IL 7128 72 KAW 8

3064751 Zac Harmon Bolingbrook, IL 6119 820 YAM 9

2119388 Brian Connelly Wheaton, IL DNSDNF 28 YAM DNF

2363070 Logan Doran Spanland, IL 4DNS 427 YAM DNS

2406713 Jason Adams Lacon, IL 7DNS 721 KAW DNS

2121189 Kyle Harrison Wonderlake, IL 8DNS 712 SUZ DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Beg

2270584 Eddie Martens Wilmington, IL 2011 412 COB 1

2400179 Jesse James Jr. Streator, IL 1632 812 YAM 2

2353066 Nicholas Brookman Braidwood, IL 1323 24 SUZ 3

5006422 Thomas York Chicago, IL 1144 84 KAW 4

2276658 Ryder Salas Bristol, IL 5DNS 199 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 Beg

2270577 Braden Immormino Mazon, IL 1011 65 YAM 1
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open A

2017772 Gavin Sienkiewicz Peru, IL 1011 402 YAM 1

0835716 Garrett Ward Mendota, IL 732 31 HON 2

2012133 Brandon Larson Joliet, IL 2DNS 815 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open B

913588 Hunter Billingsley Custer Park, IL 1011 // KTM 1

1085097 Ethan Eslinger Marseilles, IL 722 859 HON 2

3335873 Nolyn Thompson Hennepin, IL 3DNS 948 HON DNS

431454 Colten Bark Oswego, IL 4DNS 317 SUZ DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN (SX TRACK)

3318424 Lincoln Paxton Kewanee, IL 2011 54 COB 1

2276658 Ryder Salas Bristol, IL 1622 199 KTM 2

2387177 Wesley White St Joseph, IL 1333 260 KTM 3

2354685 Kenedi Hinich Bonfield, IL 1144 22 KTM 4

5003307 Graycen Hinich 1055 34 YAM 5
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Open

2216255 Brackyn Massie Davenport, IA 1011 735 KTM 1

3043202 Luke Zander Lake Village, IN 722 51 Unk 2

3328222 Konrad Gustafson Winfield, IL 433 460 KTM 3

3158756 Ryder Mcgee Wilmington, IL 344 804 KTM 4
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Jr

2363066 Brysen Seidler 2021 45 COB 1

3930416 Mitchell Powell Dawson, IL 1612 913 COB 2

2387177 Wesley White St Joseph, IL 1333 260 KTM 3

2354685 Kenedi Hinich Bonfield, IL 1154 22 KTM 4

5009549 Reed Neurohr Marseilles, IL 1045 49 KTM 5

5003307 Graycen Hinich 966 34 YAM 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Sr

3318424 Lincoln Paxton Kewanee, IL 2011 54 COB 1

2289725 Cole Johler Des Plaines, IL 1632 309 KTM 2

2289794 Leland Anderson Bradley, IL 1323 817 COB 3

2276658 Ryder Salas Bristol, IL 1144 199 KTM 4

2364925 Weston Sticha Seneca, IL 1055 16 KTM 5

2400179 Jesse James Jr. Streator, IL 966 812 KTM 6

2400198 Vincent Nilles Yorkville, IL 877 5 KTM 7
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Jr

2270579 Grant Robinson Ottawa, IL 2011 426 YAM 1

2270571 Lucas Wood Bonfield, IL 1622 27 KTM 2

2289748 Phoenix Uthe Wilmington, IL 1343 911 KAW 3

3328222 Konrad Gustafson Winfield, IL 1134 460 KTM 4

3158756 Ryder Mcgee Wilmington, IL 1055 804 KTM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Sr

2216255 Brackyn Massie Davenport, IA 1011 735 KTM 1

3043202 Luke Zander Lake Village, IN 722 51 Unk 2
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Adult Mid-Size (Stock)

2270571 Lucas Wood Bonfield, IL 2011 27 KTM 1

0451370 Kyle Mierzcjewski Charlotte, NC 16DNF2 544 SUZ 2

374855 Justin Martino Morris, IL 1323 777 HSK 3

2270579 Grant Robinson Ottawa, IL 1134 426 KAW 4

2662529 Andrew Marotta Burlington, IL 1045 108 KAW 5

5016227 Jeremy Brown Joliet, IL 9DNF6 19 KAW 6

252660 Brian Moore Plainfield, IL 857 197 KAW 7

2406707 Clay Roberts Ellottsville, IN 768 915 HON 8

2003209 Danny Petersen Mchenry, IL DNFDNF 114 KAW DNF

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/06/2020
2020 Arsenal Series Round 1
Joliet Motosports Park Page 17 of 22

Race: 17Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Adult Mid-Size (Mod)

0451370 Kyle Mierzcjewski Charlotte, NC 2011 65 SUZ 1

5016227 Jeremy Brown Joliet, IL 1632 01 KAW 2

258195 Kyle Moore Plainfield, IL 13DNF3 197 KAW 3

2289799 Gary Martens Peotone, IL 1144 44 KAW 4

5016226 Bobby Libricz 1025 710 KAW 5
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Child Mid-Size

2276658 Ryder Salas Bristol, IL 1011 199 KTM 1

5016597 Cole Ambrose Joliet, IL DNSDNS 333 YAM DNS
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PEE WEE WOBBLER

2211 Braxton Grayling Braidwood, IL 2011 726 YAM 1

2387177 Wesley White St Joseph, IL 1632 60x YAM 2

2354685 Kenedi Hinich Bonfield, IL 1323 22 YAM 3

2416987 Dominic Nilles Yorkville, IL 1154 12 YAM 4

2353059 Lainey Johler Des Plaines, IL 1065 224 YAM 5

5015448 Eli Wardlow Mazon, IL 946 114 YAM 6

3216215 Collins Knuth 877 721 YAM 7

2406711 Jacob Fox New Lenox, IL 798 4 YAM 8

5003307 Graycen Hinich 689 34 YAM 9
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc (4-8) - PEE WEE OPEN

3318424 Lincoln Paxton Kewanee, IL 2031 54 COB 1

2289794 Leland Anderson Bradley, IL 1622 817 COB 2

2276658 Ryder Salas Bristol, IL 1353 199 KTM 3

2400198 Vincent Nilles Yorkville, IL 1144 5 KTM 4

2364925 Weston Sticha Seneca, IL 1015 16 KTM 5

2363066 Brysen Seidler 966 45 COB 6

3930416 Mitchell Powell Dawson, IL 8117 913 COB 7

2211 Braxton Grayling Braidwood, IL 788 726 KTM 8

3585204 Ethan Breitwieser 679 21 KTM 9

2406686 Nikko Husarik 5910 811 YAM 10

5015448 Eli Wardlow Mazon, IL 41011 114 KTM 11
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc (4-8) - OIL INJECTED

2254299 Mason Immormino Mazon, IL 2011 84 KTM 1

2363058 Tanner West Manteno, IL 1622 212 KTM 2

5009549 Reed Neurohr Marseilles, IL 1333 49 KTM 3

3216215 Collins Knuth 1144 721 YAM 4

5016649 Spencer Powell DSQDSQ 915 COB DSQ
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 10:56 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Clutch

3328222 Konrad Gustafson Winfield, IL 2011 460 KTM 1

2353066 Nicholas Brookman Braidwood, IL 1642 24 SUZ 2

3506673 Joshua Gritter Beecher, IL 1323 93 KAW 3

2270598 Bentley Immormino Mazon, IL 1134 222 YAM 4

2270554 Thor Wharrie Diamond, IL 1055 14 HSK 5

2406718 Chance Woods 966 19 KAW 6

2276658 Ryder Salas Bristol, IL 877 199 KTM 7

2406685 Jayson Feldman Morris, IL 788 x KAW 8

3094098 Jaxon Trofimchuk Coal City, IL 699 928 COB 9
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